Etichette di riga
12-feb
13-feb

14-feb

19-feb

20-feb

21-feb

22-feb

23-feb

26-feb

27-feb

28-feb

29-feb

01-mar

04-mar

05-mar

06-mar

07-mar

08-mar

12-mar
13-mar
Totale complessivo

Giorno
lunedi
martedi

mercoledi

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

martedi
mercoledi

Ora
14:15-16:15
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:15-16:15
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:15-16:15
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:30-16:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00

Materia
GRECO
MATEMATICA
INGLESE
LATINO
MATEMATICA
INGLESE
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
LATINO
SPAGNOLO
GRECO
FISICA
MATEMATICA
LATINO
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
INGLESE
LATINO
MATEMATICA
INGLESE
SPAGNOLO
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
LATINO
LATINO
LATINO
FISICA
MATEMATICA
INGLESE
SPAGNOLO
LATINO
SPAGNOLO
GRECO
FISICA
MATEMATICA
LATINO
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
INGLESE
LATINO
INGLESE
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
FRANCESE
LATINO
MATEMATICA
INGLESE
SPAGNOLO
MATEMATICA
FRANCESE
MATEMATICA
SPAGNOLO
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
FRANCESE
LATINO
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
INGLESE
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

Classi
2KA
3KA 3LD 3SA 3SB
3KA 3SB 3SD 3SF 4LB 4SA 4SD
3KA 3XB 3XD 4KA
4XA 4XB 4XC 4XD
2KA 2LB 2LC 2LD 2SA 2SD 2SE 2SF 2XA
3XB 3XC 3XD
4KA 4LC 4LE 4SA 4SB 4SC 4SD 4SE 4SF
1SA 1SB 1SC 1XA 1XB 1XC 1XD
1LA 1LB 1LE 1SE 1SG
2KA
3XA 3XB 3XD
3KA 3LD 3SA 3SB
2SA 2SB 2SC 2SF
1XA 1XC 1XD
2KA 2LA 2LC 2LD 2LE
2XA 2XB 2XC 2XD
3KA 3SB 3SD 3SF 4LB 4SA 4SD
3KA 3XB 3XD 4KA
4XA 4XB 4XC 4XD
2KA 2LB 2LC 2LD 2SA 2SD 2SE 2SF 2XA
1LA 1LB 1LE 1SE 1SG
3XB 3XC 3XD
4KA 4LC 4LE 4SA 4SB 4SC 4SD 4SE 4SF
1SA 1SB 1SC 1XA 1XB 1XC 1XD
2KA 2XA 2XB 2XC 2XD
2SA 2SB 2SC 2SF
3XA 3XB 3XD
3SC 3SD 3SE 3SF
1LC 1LE 1XA 1XB 1XC 1XD 1SA 1SB 1SD 1SE
2LA 2LC 2LE 2SE
1SA 1SB 1SC 1XA 1XB 1XC 1XD
1LA 1LB 1LE 1SE 1SG
2KA
3XA 3XB 3XD
3KA 3LD 3SA 3SB
2SA 2SB 2SC 2SF
1XA 1XC 1XD
2KA 2LA 2LC 2LD 2LE
2XA 2XB 2XC 2XD
3KA 3SB 3SD 3SF 4LB 4SA 4SD
3KA 3XB 3XD 4KA
2KA 2LB 2LC 2LD 2SA 2SD 2SE 2SF 2XA
1LA 1LB 1LC 1LE
4KA 4LC 4LE 4SA 4SB 4SC 4SD 4SE 4SF
1LB 1LE 1SD 2LD
2KA 2XA 2XB 2XC 2XD
2SA 2SB 2SC 2SD 2SF
1LC 1LE 1XA 1XB 1XC 1XD 1SA 1SB 1SD 1SE
2LA 2LC 2LE 2SE
2XA 2XB 2XC 2XD
1LB 1LE 1SD 2LD
1SA 1SB 1SC 1SF 1SG
2LA 2LC 2LE 2SE
3SC 3SD 3SE 3SF
1XA 1XC 1XD
2KA 2LA 2LC 2LD 2LE
2SA 2SB 2SC 2SD 2SF
4XA 4XB 4XC 4XD
1LA 1LB 1LC 1LE
3XB 3XC 3XD
1LB 1LE 1SD 2LD
2KA 2XA 2XB 2XC 2XD
1SA 1SB 1SC 1SF 1SG
3SC 3SD 3SE 3SF
1LC 1LE 1XA 1XB 1XC 1XD 1SA 1SB 1SD 1SE
2SA 2SB 2SC 2SD 2SF
1LA 1LB 1LC 1LE
1SA 1SB 1SC 1SF 1SG

Docenti
BOATTI
D'ARIANO
SCARPETTA

LEONARDI
BOATTI
CAPPELLETTI
D'ARIANO
CAVALLO
FACCHINI
BONATO

DI NICOLANTONIO
SCARPETTA

SCOVA
LEONARDI
FERRARI
D'ARIANO
RAPONE

BOATTI

CAVALLO
CAPPELLETTI
D'ARIANO
SCARPETTA
LEONARDI
RAPONE
LEONARDI
BOATTI
CAPPELLETTI
D'ARIANO
CAVALLO
FACCHINI
BONATO

DI NICOLANTONIO
SCARPETTA
MORI

SCOVA

BONATO
D'ARIANO
NEVORET

BOATTI

DI NICOLANTONIO
SCARPETTA
LEONARDI

DI NICOLANTONIO
NEVORET
CAPPELLETTI
LEONARDI
D'ARIANO
FACCHINI
BONATO

DI NICOLANTONIO
FERRARI
BONATO
FERRARI
NEVORET

BOATTI
CAPPELLETTI
D'ARIANO
SCARPETTA

DI NICOLANTONIO
BONATO
CAPPELLETTI

Sede

ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI
ASCOLI



